

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (University of Delhi) Delhi Auchandi Road, Bawana, Delhi-110039

Ph: 011-2752741, 011-27751317

Ref No. AMV/IQAC/SSR-CR6/6.3.2

6.3.2-Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years

Links to the Supporting Documents

S.N o	DOCUMENT NAME	LINK
1.	Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshop and towards membership fees of professional bodies, year wise during the 2017-22	No Teacher in Aditi Mahavidyalaya has claimed Rupees 500 to attend any Conference/Workshop and towards Membership fees of Professional Bodies
2.	Sanction Letter approved by Governing Body	https://aditi.du.ac.in/wp- content/uploads/2023/06/GB-120_0001.pdf

Singular Science ASHUTOSH AGGARWAL

Rama Silvan Olganician) Section Officer (Admin)

Silcita Manifestratul Additi. Mahavidyalaya

Recell Perelleutricial University of Delhi

Tellin, Recell-110039/Bawana, Delhi-110039

I.Q.A.C. Cordinator Aditi Mahavidyala Bawana, Delhi-110039 Marcha Sharra

thèse avan and Professor Memia Sharma
thèse-trand Professor-Principal
safeta avaluquesa / Adii Mahavidyalaya
Radi favafaquesa / University of Delhi
and Resid-110039/ Bawana, Delhi-110039



6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years

Submitted to

National Assessment and Accreditation Council

(NAAC)(2017-22)

6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years

SUPPORTING DOCUMENT

S.N o	DOCUMENT NAME	LINK
1.	Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshop and towards membership fees of professional bodies, year wise during the 2017-22	No Teacher in Aditi Mahavidyalaya has claimed Rupees 500 to attend any Conference/Workshop and towards Membership fees of Professional Bodies
2.	Sanction Letter approved by Governing Body	https://aditi.du.ac.in/wp- content/uploads/2023/06/GB-120 0001.pdf



I.Q.A.C. Cordinator Aditi Mahavidyala Bawana, Delhi-110039

